
MEDIATOR LISTING FOR CCL5

Name Address Phone # Fax # Email

Abernathy, Richard 1700 Redbud Blvd., Suite 300, McKinney, TX  75069 214.544.4000 214.544.4040 rabernathy@abernathy-law.com

Andor, Josh 2490 White Ave., McKinney, TX  75069 469.296.8090 972.767.3109 josh@joshandor.com

Barbknecht, Joseph A. 500 N. Central Exp., Suite 325, Plano, TX  75074 972.312.1510 97.312.1511

Berman, Gary 2027 Young Street, Dallas, TX  75201 214.526.7500

Burdin Mediations 4514 Cole Ave., Suite 1450, Dallas, TX  75205 214.528.1411 214.528.2070

Davis, Hon. Richard

5100 Eldorado Pkwy, Ste. 102 #725, McKinney, TX  

75070 214.724.4767 866.936.1467

Enda, Stephen L.

Weiner, Glass & Reed, LLP; 6440 N. Central Exp., Suite 

700, Dallas, TX 75206 214.265.9500 214.750.9127 endalaw@sbcglobal.net

Fletcher, Douglas D.

Fletcher Farley, 8750 N. Central Exp., 16th Floor, Dallas, 

TX   75231 214.987.9600 214.987.9866 doug@fletcherfarley.com

Hewitt, Joe B. 7920 Belt Line Road, #610, Dallas, TX  75254 972.863.3222 972.771.9886 hewittjoe_marona@msn.com

Isaacks, Lewis Gay, McCall, Isaacks, 777 E. 15th, Plano, TX  75074 972.424.8501 972.422.9322 Lisaacks@ntexas-attorneys.com

Law Office of A. Brook Fulks, PLLC 212 E. Virginia St., Ste. 7, McKinney, TX  75069 469.458.0211 469.458.7211 brook@fulsfamilylaw.com

Matthews, Stewart D.

2222 W. Spring Creek Parkway, Suite 101, Plano, TX  

75023 972.398.6666

McCraw, Hon. John 1415 Harroun, McKinney, TX  75069 972.562.6262 972.548.0454

Rose, Dale R. 2780 Virginia Parkway, Suite 401, McKinney, TX  75071 972.562.0266 dale@rosemediations.com

Shipp, John B.

Crouch & Ramey, 2001 Ross Ave., Suite 4400, Dallas, TX  

75201 214.922.7100 214.922.7101 jshipp@crouchfirm.com

SMU Plano Mediation and Conflict 

Resolution Services 5228 Tennyson Parkway, Suite 213, Plano, TX  75024 972.473.3486

Thompson, Grady

2713 W. Virginia Parkway, Suite 100, McKinney, TX  

75071 972.542.1251 972.562.9881 grt@m-tlaw.com
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